UTTAR DINAJPUR ZILLA PARISHAD, KARNAJORA, RAIGANJ

-CANCELLATION ORDER-

No. 2072

DATED - 19/Aug/

2020

Whereas NIT was invited for the work Electrification work for construction of Interior cum Dormetory room at sports complex compound at Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpurvide NIT Memo.No.1846/ OWN FUND/4TH SFC Date:-10-Jul-20 and NIT No:056/UDZP/2019-20

And

Whereas this NIT was published in the website www.udzp.in

Now, as per decision for the work mentioned against NIT Memo. No.1846/OWN FUND/4TH SFC Date:-10-Jul-20 and NIT No:056/UDZP/2019-20 is hereby cancelled due to agency have not applied for purchase of tender papers

Additional Executive Officer,

Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

DATED

9 Aug

2020

Memo.No. 2072/1(12)/UDZP

Copy fowarded for information to:

- 1. The Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 2. The Executive Officer, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad and The D.M,U.D.
- 3. The Sahakari Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 4. The Karmadhyaksha, P.K.O.P.S.S, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 5. The Secretary, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 6. The F.C C.A.O, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 7. The District Engineer, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 8. The Deputy Secretary, U/Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 9. The SabhapatiRaiganj Panchayat Samity, U/Dinajpur.
- 10The Block Development OfficeRaiganj, U/Dinajpur.
- 11. The DIA, DZP with a request to upload the NIT and other documents in the website(www.udz.in)

12. Notice Board.

Additional Executive Officer, Uttar Dinaipur Zilla Parishad.

0